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/ Exchange
You can im your foully a* down 
payment on any of our many list- 
inav Call our offlct for Infor­ 
mation.

  IMMEDIATE 
POSSESSION

G.I. Resale. 3 bedroom, 1 bath 
hom« with rear living room and 
beautiful hardwood floors. Prime 
Southwood location. Submit your 
G.I. or FHA offers.

  SACRIFICE
Spacious 1 and den, IVi baths, In 
South Torranct with w/w carpet- 
Ing, beautiful central fireplace, 
forced air heat and built-in fam­ 
ily kitchen. Your good fortun* If 
you act now I

  PENINSULA 
CENTER

Excellent commercial lot In the 
only malor business center on 
the Palos Verde' Peninsula. Call 
now for further Information.

TAFT ALLEN 
* REALTOR

JO!25 HAWTHORNE BLVD.

FR 1-5505
./TENANT WILL 
BUY IT FOR YOU!

181366 38 Regina
This 2-on-a-lot will actually cost 
you very little, because your ten­ 
ant will pay the bulk of the 
bills. 2 bedrooms each with sep­ 
arate garage* and fenced yard. 
tTOOO down handle*. Examine the 
figure*, then see the house. We 
wager you'll want It.

E. W. Dawson
Realtors 

1315 Crenshaw Blvd.

FA 8-1776
/NO DOWN TO Gl

3-Bdrm. - $12,350
DRIVE BY

7250* RAVENNA AVENUE 
(Between Avslon ft Main St.) 
Stucco, completely redecorated 
Inside and out. Attached garage, 
Immediate possession. Only S77 
mo. INCLUDES taxes and Insur­ 
ance.

WARREN REALTY 
OS 9-3638_

^O~DOWN TO G.T
! BDRM., 2 BATHS

SOUTHWOOD
This exceptional home features 
dream Hying room, open kitchen, 
with built-in breakfast bar, hard­ 
wood floors, double garage, block 
wall fence, BBQ, patio and many 
other features. Full price $19,500.

FR 0-3561
8534 Hawthorne Blvd.

HARP 2-Br with" 9«r*M 50x130 
lot, fenced. Patio with BBO. 
N«wfy decorated, w/w carpet­ 
ing. Garbage disposal. Good lo- 
cation, shopping cantors, schools. 
10% down. 180U Heglna Ave. 
Pho 371 5W or 47S-07?7.

795 DOWN -7-BEDROOM, attached
garage, w/w carpeting, 7 year
old stucco. Move In today on
rental basis 'til clo'.e of escrow

FA 0-7770

*OPEN SUNDAY 
3-BEDROOM, 2-BATH 
DELUXE, FIREPLACE,

BUILT-INS 
$2450 DOWN

DRIVE BY
18115 Gramercy PI.

(Just North of 182nd
$40,000 Homes)

Large stucco, 3Vz years, carpets 
and drapes Included, forced air 
thermal heat, Insulated, acoustic 
celling, water softener, covered 
patio, double detached garage.

Full Price Only $22,950
Lot 50' x 155', fenced. $2450 down 
to « a/4 % loan. No second. Best 
buy In area. Drive by Do not 
disturb occupant. Call

PASCH REAL ESTATE 
OS 5-0347

$795 DOWN 3 bedroom, vacant. 
Near May Co. shopping center. 
$14.950. Call FR 0-3561.______

$495 DOWN 2 bedroom, hardwood 
floors, naads paint. South Redon- 
do. FR 0-3561.

TO BUY, SELL OR 

EXCHANGE, USE 

CLASSIFIED ADS

IKe^TisTaTPv^r^114
CASH FOR YOUR PROPERTY

BUY, SELL OR TRADE. 
CALL US BEFORE YOU SELL 
DEPENDABLE REALTY FR 3-3237

I/Cash for
Your Home

WANTED
9 and 3-badroom homes. Free 
appraisal. Highest prices paid. 
Call Mr. Pasch.

OS 5-0367
WILL pay highest cast) price for 

your J or 3 bedroom horn*. Any 
condition or area. 

24 hour service 
Warren OS 9-MM

Apartment* for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Apartments Rent 
119 (Unfurnished) 119

OPEN HOUSE
THE YUCCA

Gold Medallion

2 BEDROOM 
APARTMENTS

GENERAL ELECTRIC DEVELOPMENT 

DEMONSTRATION BY EDISON CO.

SUNDAY, JUNE 3
from 1 to 3 P. M. 

REFRESHMENTS SERVED

800 N. Eucalyptus 

Inglewood

SACRIFICE
I bought $975 of good maple fur­ 
niture 5 rooms In all Including 
appliances. I have over half paid 
In and have never taken delivery 
Has never been used. Please buy 
this entire oroup only for balance 
I owe, $486. Arrange your own 
terms. No money down. Consists 
of 11 piece all maple living room, 
10 piece master bedroom suite, 
14 piece complete bunk bed 
group, 5 piece dropleaf maple 
dinette, complete set of dishes, 
All brand new. Stove and refriger 
ator included. Se« all this at 
FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 2067 
TORRANCE BLVD., TORRANCE. 
Open week days 9-9 p.m., Tuesday 
and Saturday, 9 a.m.-6 P.m., Sun­ 
days 12 a.m.-5 pm.

FA 8-0930

DESPERATE 
$100 Reward
To First Qualified Party.
Taking over my payments
on a houseful of deluxe

Furniture I co-signed for my
brother-in-law. Got stuck down

payment and 7 monthy.
Pay already made next

Pay due June 25. Equity
free and $100 cash to you.
Just assume payments and

release me. Original price of
Houseful turn. $562. Bal. due

$446. Payments $6
per week. Also house for

rent $85 month. Call DA 5-0563.

Automobiles for Sale 200 Automobiles for Stilt 200 Automobiltt for Sale 200 Automobiles for sal* 200

NOW LEASING
Newly remodeled and re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 
2 baths.)

$45.00 and Up
Adjoining schools, shop- 
ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn­ 
ished apartments available. 

CHILDREN WELCOME

Sheridan Gardens
462 East 231st TE 4-7278

Weekdays 8:30 to 5
Sundays 12:00 to 4

2BR. $95
0 Garbage Disposal 
O Laundry Facilities 

1520 W. 226th FA 0-5239

/2-Bedroom 
Unfurnished

$75 mo. 2 children o.k.
W/W carpet, disposal.
See at 1416 253rd St.,
or call

DA 6-3461

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

9)1- -NEAR NEW 2 btdroom house. 
2 blocks from the center of Lo­ 
mita. FR 035*1, day*. FR 3-2239, 
nighst. Ask for Dick.

Apai'ments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

New, Spacious 
2-Bedrm., $85

DISPOSAL
AUTOMATIC WASHER HOOKUP 

CHILDREN WELCOME

1524 WEST 327TH ST. 
FA 0-3444

1 BR $65 
FA 8-0826
DUPLEX, NEW TRACT AREA

• DISPOSAL
• GARAGE
• FENCED YARD
• PANEL HEAT 
WEST TORRANCE

FR 1-4525

TO BUY, SELL OR 
EXCHANGE, USE 

CLASSIFIED ADS

I BR. $70 
Duplex

ft Newly Decorated 
ft Disposal 
0 Drapes
ft Hardwood Floors 

Near Downtown Torrance 
Adults No Pets

FA 8-7071

Storage Sale
Heurs 9 te « Sun. 8. weekdays

Closed Monday
Furniture, antique and modern 
Eight (8) buildings, balcony and 
yard full. 10,000 antique and mis­ 
cellaneous Items. Plainly priced. 
Also 5,000 books. Come, browse. 
It's too much to Itemize or call

DA 4-8508
Gardena Storage

18611 So. Western

$50 Unfurnished 
and Furnished

"NEAR NEW"

1-BEDRM. ARTS.
"CHILDREN WELCOME"

316 W. Griffith
(2 blocks south of 190th and 
Flgueroa, 3 blocks from Harbor 
Freeway.)

DA 3-7252

DELUXE
$110Large 2 Br.

ft BUILTINS
  CARPETED
ft DRAPES
ft Carports
ft ADULTS ONLY

24647 Pennsylvania Ave. 
Lomita FR 5-6970 or DA 5-0543

* DELUXE * 
$74.50   $89.50
1 AND 1 BEDROOMS 

FURNISHED   UNFURNISHED 
SPACIOUS LUXURY PRESTIGE

Near College. Schools 
Shopping and Golf Course

ROYAL YUKON APIS.
IM20 YUKON AVE. 

(Between Crenshaw and Prarle)

it RELEASE -ft
GOING back to service. Left my

* rooms of modern furniture 8. 
appliances In storage. Consists of 
stove, cross top refrigerator, din- 
Ing room, H PC. living room set, 
2 bedroom sets, bunk beds, auto­ 
matic waiher. Klrby vacuum, 
rug Take over pymts. S18.67 mo. 
Full balance $247.35.

EASTERN FURNITURE 
See at

 OU ATLANTIC AVE. N.L.B.
GA 3-9078

Also 6-Room G.I. Horn* 
for Sale or Rent

Ar -liances
FREEZER, Admiral upright, 1962 

deluxe model. Holds 518 pounds 
of frozen food. Has lock on door, 
also five year factory warranty. 
Used only six weeks. Moving. 
You can have for balance I owe 
bank, Si78.64, or pay bank 99 a 
month. No cash needed. 24210 
Crenshaw Blvd., Torrance. Near 
Lomita Blvd. DA 5-2940.

Large 
family size deluxe 2 door frost 
free regrlgerator and automatic 
defrost. Used short time. Can 
have for balance I owe bank, 
$157.64, or pay bank $8 a month. 
Nothing for my equity. No cash 
needed. 24210 Crenshaw Blvd., 
Torrance. Near Lomita Blvd. 
DA 5-2940.

$45, 1 BEDROOM LOWER. TOR­ 
RANCE BLV. NEAR SARTORI. 

FA 8-0930

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished)

Apartments fer Rent 
120 (Furnished) 120

CAMINO PALMS
READY FOR OCCUPANCY

New Completely Furnished
Single and 1-Bedroom Apartments 

Heated Pool   Sundeck
$90 and Up Per Month

NO DEPOSITS
Includes

O'KEEFE and MERRITT GAS 
RANGE. 1952 deluxe model. All 
C.P. automatic. Clock, lloht, 
center grill, adjustable broiler, 
chrome top Can't tell from new. 
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